
Hydmech

1−6�  13Use and maintenance manual C350-2S

Dimensions

MACHINE INSTALLED

Work table height mm
in

950
37

Weight kg
lbs

425
935

1860 mm

430mm 610 mm 150mm

950mm

290 mm 640mm 570 mm

930 mm

1500 mm

1190 mm

37.40in

11.42 in 25.19in 22.44 in

73.22 in

16.93 in 24.01 in 5.90in

46.85 in

36.61 in

59.05 in


